Waste Disposal Charges

Woodford Transfer Station Resident Domestic Non-Resident and

Load limited to 1.5m3 Household Waste Commercial Waste

CHARGES PER WEIGHT Per Minimum Per Minimum
tonne charge tonne charge

General Waste
Free domestic combined total of 3 tonnes or 26 visits each financial year $176 $19 $283 $109
(whichever occurs first)

Garden Organics SO $85 $29

Tyres - 4 free per year (per household, residents only & less than 1.2m diameter). $599 $159 $599 $159
Cardboard

SCI’CIP Metal - ferrous, non-ferrous, white goods (excl. not degassed Fridges & Air Cons) etc. $O

Sorted Recyclables

E-Waste - computers, peripherals, printers, televisions (limits apply).

Household Hazardous Waste - oil, batteries, smoke detectors, fire extinguishers, Not ACCePted
chemicals (limits apply).

CHARGES PERITEM

Gas Cylinders - 9 kg or less - 1 free per year (per household). S9 each Not Accepted
OTHER CHARGES

Mulch Sales SO Not Available
Waste Tracking Certificate SO $6 each

Reloading Management Fee
Charged for management / reloading any waste incorrectly S250 per load
declared at weighbridge or deposited in incorrect areas.

Fees are inclusive of GST. Not all waste types are accepted at all facilities. a CITY OF
For more information: moretonbay.qld.gov.au/waste/facilities <= MORETON BAY



